A full suite of configurations
and custom options
Advanced hydrophilic
technology designed
for optimal insertion
and removal
Enhanced kink
resistance for optimal

•	Flexible, radiopaque catheter
•	Smooth catheter-to-needle
	 transition for easy insertion
•	Excellent for two-wall
	 access technique
Achieve Radial Access with Ease™
Catalog
Number Description Qty Per Box
AD21T41W 21G x 4cm Advance needle 25
AD21T21W 21G x 2.5cm Advance needle 25
K12-08289 22G x 2.5cm 2-part needle 25
K12-08290 20G x 3.2cm 2-part needle 25
K15-00309 0.018” x 45cm spring coil wire; Straight floppy tip 5
K15-00328 0.021” x 80cm spring coil wire; Straight floppy tip 5
K15-00329 0.021” x 45cm spring coil wire; Straight floppy tip 5
SW21A45PW 0.021" x 45cm plastic jacketed guide wire with angled tip 5
SW21A80PW 0.021" x 80cm plastic jacketed guide wire with angled tip 5
SW25A45PW 0.025" x 45cm plastic jacketed guide wire with angled tip 5
SW25A80PW 0.025" x 80cm plastic jacketed guide wire with angled tip 5
K15-00339 0.021” x 45cm stiff spring coil wire; Straight floppy tip 5
K15-00340 0.021” x 80cm stiff spring coil wire; Straight floppy tip 5
K15-00341 0.018” x 40cm NT/PD mandrel wire; Straight tip 5
ACCESSORIES
Catalog Number French Size Length Needle Guide Wire Type Guide Wire Diameter/Length
PHR4F7018SC 4F 7cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018” x 45cm
PHR5F7018SC 5F 7cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018” x 45cm
PHR6F7018SC 6F 7cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018” x 45cm
PHR4F7018NTPD 4F 7cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PD mandrel 0.018” x 40cm
PHR5F7018NTPD 5F 7cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PD mandrel 0.018” x 40cm
PHR6F7018NTPD 6F 7cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PD mandrel 0.018” x 40cm
PHR4F11018SC 4F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018” x 45cm
PHR5F11018SC 5F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018” x 45cm
PHR6F11018SC 6F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018” x 45cm
PHR7F11018SC 7F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.018” x 45cm
PHR4F11018NTPD 4F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PD mandrel 0.018” x 40cm
PHR5F11018NTPD 5F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PD mandrel 0.018” x 40cm
PHR6F11018NTPD 6F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PD mandrel 0.018” x 40cm
PHR4F11018SS 4F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance SS/SS mandrel 0.018” x 40cm
PHR5F11018SS 5F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance SS/SS mandrel 0.018” x 40cm
PHR6F11018SS 6F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance SS/SS mandrel 0.018” x 40cm
PHR4F11018SSSN 4F 11cm 21G x 2.5cm Advance SS/SS mandrel 0.018” x 40cm
PHR5F11018SSSN 5F 11cm 21G x 2.5cm Advance SS/SS mandrel 0.018” x 40cm
PHR6F11018SSSN 6F 11cm 21G x 2.5cm Advance SS/SS mandrel 0.018” x 40cm
PHR4F16018NT 4F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT mandrel 0.018” x 80cm
PHR5F16018NT 5F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT mandrel 0.018” x 80cm
PHR6F16018NT 6F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT mandrel 0.018” x 80cm
PHR7F16018NT 7F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT mandrel 0.018” x 80cm
PHR4F23018NT 4F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT mandrel 0.018” x 80cm
PHR5F23018NT 5F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT mandrel 0.018” x 80cm
PHR6F23018NT 6F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT mandrel 0.018” x 80cm
PHR7F23018NT 7F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance NT/PT mandrel 0.018” x 80cm
PHR4F11021SC 4F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 45cm
PHR5F11021SC 5F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 45cm
PHR5F11021SSC 5F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Stiff spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 45cm
PHR6F11021SC 6F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 45cm
PHR6F11021SSC 6F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Stiff spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 45cm
PHR7F11021SC 7F 11cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 45cm
PHR4F11021SCSN 4F 11cm 21G x 2.5cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 45cm
PHR5F11021SCSN 5F 11cm 21G x 2.5cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 45cm
PHR6F11021SCSN 6F 11cm 21G x 2.5cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 45cm
PHR4F16021SC 4F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 80cm
PHR5F16021SC 5F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 80cm
PHR6F16021SC 6F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 80cm
PHR7F16021SC 7F 16cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 80cm
PHR4F23021SC 4F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 80cm
PHR5F23021SC 5F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 80cm
PHR5F23021SSC 5F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance Stiff spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 80cm
PHR6F23021SC 6F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 80cm
PHR6F23021SSC 6F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance Stiff spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 80cm
PHR7F23021SC 7F 23cm 21G x 4cm Advance Spring; straight floppy tip 0.021” x 80cm
PHR6F11035SC 6F 11cm None SS; DE - floppy and 3mmJ 0.035” x 50cm
PHR7F11035SC 7F 11cm None SS; DE - floppy and 3mmJ 0.035” x 50cm
PHR4F11021PW 4F 11cm 22G x 2.5cm 2-part NT plastic; short taper angle 0.021” x 45cm
PHR5F11021PW 5F 11cm 22G x 2.5cm 2-part NT plastic; short taper angle 0.021” x 45cm
PHR6F11021PW 6F 11cm 22G x 2.5cm 2-part NT plastic; short taper angle 0.021” x 45cm
PHR4F23021PW 4F 23cm 22G x 2.5cm 2-part NT plastic; short taper angle 0.021” x 80cm
PHR5F23021PW 5F 23cm 22G x 2.5cm 2-part NT plastic; short taper angle 0.021” x 80cm
PHR6F23021PW 6F 23cm 22G x 2.5cm 2-part NT plastic; short taper angle 0.021” x 80cm
PHR4F11025PW 4F 11cm 20G x 3.2cm 2-part NT plastic; short taper angle 0.025” x 45cm
PHR5F11025PW 5F 11cm 20G x 3.2cm 2-part NT plastic; short taper angle 0.025” x 45cm
PHR6F11025PW 6F 11cm 20G x 3.2cm 2-part NT plastic; short taper angle 0.025” x 45cm
PHR4F16025PW 4F 16cm 20G x 3.2cm 2-part NT plastic; short taper angle 0.025” x 80cm
PHR5F16025PW 5F 16cm 20G x 3.2cm 2-part NT plastic; short taper angle 0.025” x 80cm
PHR6F16025PW 6F 16cm 20G x 3.2cm 2-part NT plastic; short taper angle 0.025” x 80cm
 Packaged in tray; 5 per box  (0.018”=0.46 mm  0.021”=0.53 mm  0.025”=0.64 mm 0.035”=0.89 mm)  NT=Nitinol  PD=Palladium  PT=Platinum  SS=Stainless Steel.
All kits with 0.018” guide wires include BowTie. All 2 part needle kits include 3mL syringe and scalpel.
N
E